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- For a fiksere rar
- laget av plast
- farge: Hvit
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Tekniske data
Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS

RSK no.
Produkt nr NRF
maleenhet
Lengde (1)

Z-mal h

Z-mal k

Z-mal w

Antall emballasje 4
Antall emballasje 3
Packaging GTIN PL2
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
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4021598128507
04021598128507
087264128
1897941
5111252

STK

70 mm

31 mm

50 mm

16 mm

100

600
06414905442690
06414905450732
06414905496532
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